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2020 Calendar Events

Wed, January 29, 2020 Kansas Day Lecture: "Glyphs, Grasslands, and
Waterways: Special Places in Kansas and Why They're So Important."
Fri, February 07, 2020 First Friday at the Museum!
Mon, February 10, 2020 Lecture - Flonzie Brown-Wright
Fri, February 14, 2020 Public Opening - I Dream A World: Portraits of Black
Women Who Changed America
Tue, February 25, 2020 Fat Tuesday - Celebrate with FOMAM
Thu, February 27, 2020 Lincoln Harman Lecture: Dr. Koritha Mitchell
Sat, March 28, 2020 I Dream A World Family Day
Thu, April 02, 2020 WIFI Film Festival
Fri, April 17, 2020 Reception - 2020 Washburn Art Students’ Exhibition
Sat, April 18, 2020 RESPECT YOUR MOTHER Family Day: Our Planet Home
Thu, August 27, 2020 May Our Voices Ring True: A Virtual Evening with
Huscar Medina
Tue, September 08, 2020 Printmaking on the Patio
Fri, September 25, 2020 Around and Round with Rita Blitt
Fri, October 16, 2020 The Condor & The Eagle film screening


